
Cynllun Llawr Isaf

basement floor plan

Cynllun Llawr Gwaelod

ground floor plan

Cynllun Llawr Cyntaf

first floor plan

Cynllun Ail Lawr

second floor plan

Cynllun TrydyddLlawr

third floor plan

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Denotes walls etc that have been

demolished under previous consent

A100298 & A100487LB

Denotes existing structure etc to be

retained.

33 33

33

33

33

34

34

34

34

34

Cynllun y to

roof plan

Denotes rear extensions and internal walls

that have been demolished and are now

forming part of the retrospective planning

consent application.
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